IV CARRERA INCLUSIVA DE ASPAYM CYL POR LA LESION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal

1 91
2 25
3 4
4 33
5 30
6 35
7 17
8 2
9 87
10 71
11 64
12 56
13 16
14 82
15 62
16 42
17 60
18 6
19 54
20 13
21 23
22 95
23 40
24 88
25 15
26 48
27 39
28 31
29 80
30 3
31 32
32 76
33 38
34 55
35 73
36 27
37 47
38 34
39 8
40 43

&

RUNVASPORT

MEDULAR

10KM
Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club
Carlos Jesus Verdugo Falcon g‘IQL’\é'IE'Ei/II%L ULSA
Daniel Garcia Ramos INDEPENDIENTE
Pablo Blanco Rivas TRIPI TRIATLON PISUERGA
Abel Hernandez Rico TRAIL RUNNING ZARATAN
Ignacio Gonzalez Velasco VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
Carlos Hitos Carmona INDEPENDIENTE
~ C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE
Manuel Fernandez Acefia DUERO
Carlos Ballesteros GUR UNIVERSIDAD DE
Herencia VALLADOLID
José Miguel Valbuena Vélez INDEPENDIENTE
Alberto Rodriguez Alija INDEPENDIENTE
; CD SOLORUNNERS
Carlos Pol Cilleruelo VALLADOLID
Carlos Javier Mufiz INDEPENDIENTE
Maria Estrada Esteban INDEPENDIENTE
; : BEER RUNNERS
Luis Sanz Diez VALLADOLID
Diego Pardo Garcia INDEPENDIENTE
Rafael Lépez Castro INDEPENDIENTE
Raul Olmedo Garcia g‘IQL’\é'IEIBSCNII%L ULSA
Josito Cano Redondo INDEPENDIENTE
" Medrano
Raul Herguedas KITROC
Domingo Dominguez Jariego X?LAS'IEI%%/IIAC\)L ULSA
Roberto Garcia Luis INDEPENDIENTE
Nuria Lugueros Diaz INDEPENDIENTE
Alberto Lazaro LA SENDA DE ARROYO
José Luis Valero Rabanillo INDEPENDIENTE
Jose Angel Estaire Bermejo INDEPENDIENTE
Alvaro Marcos Pérez INDEPENDIENTE
Sara Laguéns Pérez CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
Alicia Gutiérrez Cubino INDEPENDIENTE
Andres Sanchez Martin INDEPENDIENTE
Bengoechea
Mar Menéndez INDEPENDIENTE
Josué Gutiérrez Gonzélez CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
Ricardo Rodriguez Vaca INDEPENDIENTE
Victor Juan Juan INDEPENDIENTE
: . C.D.SOLORUNNERS
Daniel Moral Gémez VALLADOLID
. ) . C.D.SOLORUNNERS
Belén Rodriguez Martin VALLADOLID
; CD SOLORUNNERS
Cesar Garrote Martin VALLADOLID
Miguel Manso Martinez INDEPENDIENTE
Julio César Herrera Olmedo IVECO RUNNING
Roberto Cea Espinel IVECO RUNNING
David Lopez San Jose INDEPENDIENTE
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

POBLACION

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VILLAMARCIEL
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VILLANUBLA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

SIMANCAS

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
FLECHA, LA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

ALDEAMAYOR
DE SAN MARTIN

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VILLABANEZ
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

1de3

META
00:36:03
00:39:02

00:40:03

00:40:44
00:41:08
00:41:15

00:41:29

00:42:22
00:42:58
00:43:37

00:44:31

00:44:40
00:44:47

00:45:34

00:45:48
00:45:49

00:45:54
00:46:03
00:46:06

00:46:19

00:46:35
00:47:27
00:47:38
00:47:40

00:47:41
00:47:48

00:48:16
00:48:37
00:48:42

00:48:59

00:49:33

00:49:55
00:50:10

00:50:28
00:50:42

00:50:42

00:51:14
00:51:31
00:51:31

00:51:44




IV CARRERA INCLUSIVA DE ASPAYM CYL POR LA LESION

POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
41 78
42 93
43 12
44 65
45 10
46 75
47 22
48 79
49 18
50 92
51 77
52 96
53 11
54 5
55 45
56 68
57 20
58 86
59 83
60 37
61 26
62 69
63 94
64 57
65 52
66 14
67 90
68 46
69 49
70 21
71 67
72 41
73 1
74 81
75 24
76 36
77 85
78 63
79 50
80 7
81 53
82 58

&

RUNVASPORT

MEDULAR

10KM

Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club
M Bamba Sall INDEPENDIENTE
Alberto Cuellar Marcos INDEPENDIENTE
Maria . COMERCIAL ULSA
Ascensién De Frutos Garcla ATLETISMO
Gonzalo Prieto Galache INDEPENDIENTE
Jose Antonio Corbillén Miranda INDEPENDIENTE
Patricia Rodriguez Vaca INDEPENDIENTE
Ramoén Garcia Lopez INDEPENDIENTE
Lucia San Jose Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE

: B Fernandez
Gianni Céspedes INDEPENDIENTE
Jose Luis Yusta Aragon LIMPIEZAS CETEO
Rafa Ruiz RACING VALLADOLID
Laura Jimenez Perez INDEPENDIENTE
Elena De Celis Fuertes INDEPENDIENTE
Jaime Cano APPQUEDADA

) Magdaleno

Daniel Gohzalez INDEPENDIENTE
Pedro Manuel Quindés Ferradas INDEPENDIENTE
Conchi Ferrero Viejo INDEPENDIENTE

: = ; COMERCIAL ULSA
Diego Ufia Martinez ATLETISMO
Elsa Techer INTEDYA VALLADOLID
Fco Javier Jiménez Hernandez INDEPENDIENTE
Rubén Garrido Sanchez INDEPENDIENTE
Fernando Quindosferradas INDEPENDIENTE
Sonia Perez Carretero INDEPENDIENTE
Santiago Nieto Villanueva GIEEATISMO COMERCIAL
Roberto Martin Silva INDEPENDIENTE
Daniel Escudero Diez INDEPENDIENTE
Estela Velasco RACING VALLADOLID

. Mancebo
Maria Rodriguez INDEPENDIENTE
; Martin De La
Pedro Javier Fuente INDEPENDIENTE
Jorge Garcia Carrascal CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
Mario Quindés Ferradas INDEPENDIENTE
I1Aaki Lazaro Arranz INDEPENDIENTE
Eulalio Aranda Gil INDEPENDIENTE
Marta Sanz Aragén INDEPENDIENTE
Juan Manuel Garcia Primo INDEPENDIENTE
Julio Ibarlucea Manuel INDEPENDIENTE
Federico o ’
Antonio Toribio Martinez INDEPENDIENTE
Diego Perez Pocero INDEPENDIENTE
Cecilio Martin Paramio INDEPENDIENTE
Pedro .. Castellon Cifuentes INDEPENDIENTE
Ines Martinez Escolar INDEPENDIENTE
David Nufez Escolar INDEPENDIENTE
wWww.runvaspo rt.es

POBLACION

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VENTAS DE
GERIA

FLECHA, LA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

SANTOVENIA
DE PISUERGA

VALLADOLID
RUEDA

RUEDA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

LAGUNA DE
DUERO

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
SIMANCAS
OROPESA
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

2de3

META

00:51:45
00:51:45

00:52:32
00:52:41
00:52:50

00:53:02
00:53:04
00:53:29

00:53:35
00:53:50
00:54:02
00:54:16
00:54:17

00:55:11

00:55:45

00:55:53
00:56:07

00:56:17
00:56:19
00:56:48

00:56:48

00:57:18
00:57:42

00:57:43

00:57:51
00:57:51

00:58:33
00:59:00
00:59:22

00:59:27
01:00:35
01:02:36
01:04:15
01:04:33

01:05:23
01:06:15

01:07:00

01:07.04
01:09:49
01:15:56
01:15:56
01:15:56




IV CARRERA INCLUSIVA DE ASPAYM CYL POR LA LESION
MEDULAR

10KM
POS. P.CAT. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Categoria Club POBLACION META
83 61 Sergio Paniagua Escolar INDEPENDIENTE VALLADOLID 01:15:56
84 84 Marta Tenorio Crespo INDEPENDIENTE OROPESA 01:15:57
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